
150291 

150310 

150312 
150313 
150314 
150315 

150318 
150319 
150320 
159321 

150323 
150324 
152325 

150327 
150328 
150329 
150330 
150331 
150332 
150333 
150334 
152335 
150336 

150338 
150339 
150340 
150341 
150342 
150343 
150344 
150345 
150346 
150347 
150348 
150354 
150355 
150356 
150357 
150358 
150359 
150360 
150361 
159362 
150363 
150364 
150365 
150366 
150367 
150368 
150369 

150371 
150372 
1503575 
150374 
150375 
150376 
150377 
150378 
150379 

150278 .- 
150279 . 
150280 » 
150281 - 
150282 - 
150283 - 
150284 - 
150285 - 
150286 - 
150287 - 
150288 - 
150289 - 
150290 - 

150292 ° 
150295 - 
150294 * 
150295 * 
150296 * 
150297’ 
150298 * 
150299 ° 
150500" 
150301" 
1593502" 
150303" 
150304’ 
150305" 
150306 ° 
150307 ° 
1503°8 
150509 

150311 

~ 150313' 
150317 

150322" 

150326 ° 

1503357 . 

150370 

Rosa Axley 
Tennie Abbott 
Anna Andrews 
Lena Benedict 
Ida F Buffington 
Addie Bryan 
Nancy Chronic 

- Jerusha Carey 
Rhoada Crittenden 
R:sa L Clark ~ 
Dora Deck —~ 
Gertie Dickey 
Fay Furman 
Ollie Ellis 
Ida Fraley 
Mamnie Ferreill 
Alice Flanary 
Lena Grayson 
Alma Gilreath 
Margaret H4lliker 

Mps.Charlie Henry 
Effie Hendricks 
Mrs.A.E.Haymes 
Emma Hare 
Anna Hobs 
zadie Henson 
vulia F Jones 
Lizzie Johnson 
Ida Lester 
Rose E Lockwdod 
Audry McCaslin 
Ferne K Miller 
Stella Massey 
Jennie Myles 
Luda Mosier 
Nettie Nail 
Minnie Parker 
Daisy Russell 
Mrg .R.H.Satserfield 
Janie Stepp 
Fdith St.Clair | 
Harriett Shelton 
Margaret J Shanafelt 
Cora Stacy 
Emma Thompson 
Rache_ Tillerson 
Mabel Titsworth 
Josephine Too-le 
Mary D Veney 
Dora Whitlock 
Rachel Williams 
Vaggie Worley 
Mrs .J.H.Westbrook 
Mrs.V.E.Watkins 
Sarah Ross ‘ 
Mabel Williams 
May Wilson 
Flora W Queen 
Minnie B Cable 
Ola Bacon 
F E Fancher 
T F McVay 
Dr. A.Hutchis:n 
St.Johns Hospital 
F V McDonald 
GE Larkin 
F J Kramer 
PB Stone 
Joe T Parkinson 
Jno. >.Evans 
RoybHyatt — a 
Okla.Tire and di p.C,. 
Tulsa Stat.Co. 
F C Harris 
S L Brooks 
J D Walker 
M C Hale Hdwe.Cog. 
Ozarka Water Vo. 
New Top Shop — 
Dahl Motor Co. 
Gregg Motor Co. 
Keily Tire Sales Co. 
HA Parker 
Roy Evans ° 
Ross Rice 

John H Wode 
Field Staty Co. 
N H Finley 
Sam'P Ramsey _ 
Mrs.M.J.Feasel 
AM Welch” 
Joe A Wilson 
W A Chilcoat 
Ed 0 Cassidy a 
City Water Dept. 
Ryan Motor Co. 
Okla. *G C P Co. 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Penai on 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
ension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pensicn 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
‘Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
ension 

Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
Pension 
ension 

: Pension 

Transcript 
Fees 
Fees 
Maint. 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mil eage 
Mileage 
Milea ge 
Milaage 
Mileage 
Tools 
Supplies 
Expenses 
R of W 
Payroll | 
Supplies 
Water 
Ford Top 
Services 
Repairs 
Supplies 
_Sxpensés 
Br.Lbr, 

Payroll 
Drag. 
Supplies 
Maint. 
Maint. 
Rent 
Expenses 
Rent 
Moving Fence 
Salay 
Water 
Repairs 
Pipe . 

SS eS RTE 

2.80 
194.23 
53.60 


